
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 11

SACK TRUCKS

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 
SACK TRUCKS
UK manufactured with heavy 
duty steel sections for 
increased length of service. 
 
• Easy pull handles or 

ergonomic grips. 
• Varying toe plate styles to 

choose from.

REF 
AH310 

PRICE 
 £284.74  

 REF
 

FJ170P 
FJ171P 
FJ172P 
FJ173P 
FJ174P 
FJ175P 
FJ176P 
FJ177P 
FJ178P

 PRICE
 

 £316.75  
 £311.78  
 £317.33  
 £328.10  
 £337.87  
 £337.44  
 £339.80  
 £353.61  
 £370.36 

Description 
 

Concave cross members with loop handle 
Straight cross members 

Concave cross members with standard toe plate 
Concave cross members and axle supports 
Concave cross members with large toe plate 

Mesh back with standard toe plate 
Mesh back with large toe plate 

Fixed and folding toe plate 
High back

Overall size  
H x W x D mm 

1100 x 450 x 500 
1100 x 500 x 500 
1110 x 500 x 500 
1110 x 500 x 500 
1110 x 500 x 700 
1110 x 500 x 500 
1110 x 500 x 700 
1110 x 500 x 500 
1410 x 580 x 500

Fixed toe plate size  
W x D mm 
410 x 200 
410 x 200 
410 x 200 
410 x 200 
410 x 400 
410 x 200 
410 x 400 
410 x 200 
410 x 200

Folding toe plate size  
W x D mm 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

320 x 450 
-

Capacity  
kg 

230 
260 
260 
280 
260 
260 
260 

250/230 
280

Weight  
kg 
10 
11 
11 
12 
14 
11 
14 
13 
14

FJ178P

FJ170P FJ171P FJ172P FJ173P

FJ174P FJ175P FJ176P FJ177P

HEAVY DUTY SACK TRUCKS
The wheels are inset within the frame 
to aid movement through doorways. 
 
• UK manufacture. 
• 3 year guarantee. 
• 'Reach' compliant wheels. 
• Powder coated finish. 
• Puncture proof wheels.

 REF
 

AH142H 
AH157H 
AH310 
AH312

 PRICE
 

 £211.64  
 £172.22  
 £284.74  
 £394.87 

Description 
 

Chair carrying 
Long loads 
Wide loads 

Wide loads/curved back

Overall size  
H x W x D mm 

1168 x 565 x 400 
1168 x 480 x 610 
1140 x 575 x 550 
1140 x 610 x 510

Foot iron  
W x D mm 
565 x 150 
380 x 305 
410 x 255 
410 x 230

Capacity  
kg 

200 
300 
200 
300

Wheels dia  
mm 

Rubber cushion 200 
Rubber cushion 200 
Rubber cushion 200 

Pneumatic 250AH142H

AH157H AH310 AH312

Quality 
engineered 

built to 
LAST!

Our expert says

Puncture 
proof 

wheels!

Our expert says


