

REF	Description	Capacity kg	Overall size H x W x D mm	Fixed toe plate size W x D mm	Folding toe plate size W x D mm	Weight kg	PRICE
FJ170P	Concave cross members with loop handle	230	1100 x 450 x 500	410 x 200	-	10	£316.75
FJ171P	Straight cross members	260	1100 x 500 x 500	410 x 200	-	11	£311.78
FJ172P	Concave cross members with standard toe plate	260	1110 x 500 x 500	410 x 200	-	11	£317.33
FJ173P	Concave cross members and axle supports	280	1110 x 500 x 500	410 x 200	-	12	£328.10
FJ174P	Concave cross members with large toe plate	260	1110 x 500 x 700	410 x 400	-	14	£337.87
FJ175P	Mesh back with standard toe plate	260	1110 x 500 x 500	410 x 200	-	11	£337.44
FJ176P	Mesh back with large toe plate	260	1110 x 500 x 700	410 x 400	-	14	£339.80
FJ177P	Fixed and folding toe plate	250/230	1110 x 500 x 500	410 x 200	320 x 450	13	£353.61
FJ178P	High back	280	1410 x 580 x 500	410 x 200	-	14	£370.36

